Sr

Questions

Decimal form of 3.75 %

Lowest term of 60:360 is

The fractional form of 8.5% is

The problem which deal with more than one proportion belongs to

Proportion is usually denoted by

Number of terms in a proportion are

Two homogeneous quantities which expressed in different unit of measurement is called a

Answers Choice

A
B.
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375
37.5
0.0375
0.375

6:1
1:6
6:36
5:36

<br>

Compound proportion
Inverse proportion
direct proportion
Continued proportion
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