

## Business Mathematics Icom Part 1 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Decimal form of 3.75 %	A. 375 B. 37.5 C. 0.0375 D. 0.375
2	Lowest term of 60:360 is	A. 6:1 B. 1:6 C. 6:36 D. 5:36
3	The fractional form of 8.5% is	A.
4	The problem which deal with more than one proportion belongs to	<ul><li>A. Compound proportion</li><li>B. Inverse proportion</li><li>C. direct proportion</li><li>D. Continued proportion</li></ul>
5	Proportion is usually denoted by	A. : B. : : C. &It D. >
6	Number of terms in a proportion are	A. 2 B. 4 C. 3 D. 5
7	Two homogeneous quantities which expressed in different unit of measurement is called a	A. Price B. Profit C. Rate D. Ratio